
1 Deccan Steel
2 Mahalakshmi Energy Private Limited
3 Akash Steels
4 Hotcrete Infrastructure Private Limited
5 Arham Iron &Steels Industries
6 Nagarjuna Steel Private Limited
7 Bharati Cement Corporation private Limited

                                 -                                    -                                    -                                    -                                    -                                    -   

00 0 0 0 0OC 0                  26,10,169 
0
0

                    1,97,31,454 
                        26,10,169 

TOTAL                     3,81,59,784               3,81,59,784                                  -                                    -   

0
0

OC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0

              1,97,31,454 

0
                        58,10,636 0

0

0                    6,22,892 

                  58,10,636 
                  35,39,355 

OC

OC
OC 0 0 0

00 0 0
                        35,39,355 0 00

0 0 0
0 0 0 0                        52,87,018                   52,87,018 OC 0 0

                          5,58,260 
                          6,22,892 

                    5,58,260 OC 0
0

0

Annexure-6

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identification No. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of contingent 
claim

Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set 
off

Name of the corporate debtor: Sunshine Infra Engineers Pvt Ltd, Date of commencement of liquidation: 22 October 2019,  List of stakeholders as on: 17th March 2021

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim Amount covered by Whether lien / Amount covered by % share in total 

0


