Annexure.6

Control of the Contro

	List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)														
		Identification No.	tification No. Details of claim received			Details of claim admitted						Amount of any mutual			Remarks, if any
No.	i.		Date of receipt	Amount claimed	Amount of claim	Nature of claim	Amount covered by	Whether lien /	Amount covered by	% share in total	claim	dues, that may be set	rejected	under verification	
1	Deccan Steel			5,58,260	5,58,260	oc	0	0	0		0	(0	0)
4	Mahalakshmi Energy Private Limited			6,22,892	6,22,892	oc	0	0	0		0	(0	0)
	Akash Steels			52,87,018	52,87,018	oc	0	0	0		0	(0	0)
	Hotcrete Infrastructure Private Limited			58,10,636	58,10,636	ОС	0	0	0		0		0	0)
	Arham Iron &Steels Industries			35,39,355	35,39,355	oc	0	0	0		0		0	0)
	Nagarjuna Steel Private Limited			1,97,31,454	1,97,31,454	oc	0	0	0		0	(0	0)
7	Bharati Cement Corporation private Limited			26,10,169	26,10,169	oc	0	0	0		0	(0	0)
Ľ		TO	TAL	3,81,59,784	3,81,59,784										